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RIDER #  BEST LAP LAP GAP P. GAPF.

Jacopo HOSCIUC E; 6

Jakub GURECKY 59 0177 0177
jonas KOCOUREK % 56 0091  0.268
Rossi MOOR - 92 0477  0.745
Kas BEEKMANS - 68 0372 1117
Lorenz LUCIANO P 81 0.214 1.331
Niklas KITZBICHLER P 94 0778  2.109
Noel WILLEMSEN & 77 0084 2193
Lenoxx PHOMMARA P 48 0.964 3.157
Martin VINCZE J 12 0079  3.236
Noa CUYPERS 118 0166  3.402
Mateusz MOLIK :; 7 0.137 3.539
Kevin FARKAS 28 0.248 3.787
Tibor VARGA 44 0342 4129
Dustin SCHNEIDER = 20 0053 4182
Julius CESAR RORIG = 24 0643 4825
Rio OLOFSEN 219 0602  5.427
jordan BARTUCCA & 2 0310  5.737
Kimi GUNDERMANN P 25 - 2508  8.245
Korbinian BRANDL o3 NI oo0s: 8309
Damian BOESSENKOOL? 65 - 7.209  15.518




